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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 15-0092 Name: USDA Grant

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:1/15/2015 City Council

On agenda: Final action:2/3/2015 2/3/2015

Title: Ordinance in the Amount of $8,500 Amending In-Kind Allocations for Federal Grant

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ord 15-0092

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptCity Council2/3/2015 1 Pass
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